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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Wylie261
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.150 9.4259.800 37.650
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Victoria Yinger501
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.450 9.0259.825 37.475
4 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Kensley Spicer479
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.275 9.1759.750 37.450
3 2 3 2 3 

3 

Erin Hauser216
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.500 9.0259.300 36.275
1 8 4 3T 4 

4 

Alyssa Lees337
Golden City

8.550 8.850 8.9008.650 34.950
6 4 7 5 5 

5 

Morgan Turner258
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.600 8.7758.575 34.900
5 5T 8 6 6 

6 

Zoey Baker160
Balcony

8.250 8.600 8.7508.850 34.450
8 5T 5 7 7 

7 

Sophia Horvath511
Golden City

7.550 8.525 8.5258.700 33.300
11 7 6 8 8 

8 

Miriam Rashid229
LaFleur's Largo

8.000 8.000 8.2508.500 32.750
9 11 9 9T 9 

9 

Harper Bullock503
Golden City

7.900 8.150 8.2508.300 32.600
10 10 10 9T 10 

10 

Kayandreth Hanson509
Golden City

8.400 8.275 7.7008.100 32.475
7 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Trotter488
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.650 9.4259.650 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Tepfer484
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.300 8.9509.475 36.375
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kaiya Weaver244
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.675 8.5258.200 34.200
3 4 7T 8 3 

3 

Aspen Cloud305
Golden City

8.400 8.700 8.6508.375 34.125
6 3 6 5 4 

4 

Stella Whitesides848
North Port 

7.900 8.150 9.0008.750 33.800
8 5 4 2 5 

5 

Amiah Lafaille835
North Port 

8.550 7.550 8.8258.175 33.100
5 6 9 4 6 

6 

Zoe Zehnder247
LaFleur's Largo

8.100 7.500 8.6008.675 32.875
7 7 5 6 7 

7 

Maddie Comerford206
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 6.700 7.9009.300 32.750
2 10 3 10 8 

8 

Gwen Abbett158
Balcony

7.750 7.450 8.5508.200 31.950
9 8T 7T 7 9 

9 

Jadyn Abene262
Suncoast

7.700 7.450 8.1507.800 31.100
10 8T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Stasny480
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.575 9.3509.600 38.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jordan Jendro435
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.050 8.7509.625 36.225
3 3 1 7 2 

2 

Alexa Tse239
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.725 8.8759.550 36.200
2 5 3 3 3 

3 

Ashlyn Layky130
Suncoast

8.300 9.200 8.8008.350 34.650
7 2 9 4T 4 

4 

Naomi Cherubin167
Balcony

8.700 7.775 9.0508.600 34.125
4* 9 7 2 5T

5T

Amelia Ramos359
Golden City

8.700 7.800 8.6009.025 34.125
4* 8 4T 9 5T

5T

Kennedy Rice360
Golden City

8.150 8.750 8.7758.100 33.775
8 4 10 6 7 

7 

Hannah Oakman351
Golden City

7.900 8.050 8.7008.750 33.400
9 7 6 8 8 

8 

Hayden Henry218
LaFleur's Largo

7.600 8.550 8.0008.400 32.550
11 6 8 10 9 

9 

Amelia Bevers162
Balcony

7.700 7.000 7.7507.850 30.300
10 10 11 11 10 

10 

Kinley Johnson513
Golden City

8.350 0.000 8.8009.025 26.175
6 11 4T 4T 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Dickey408
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.675 9.2759.675 37.875
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Kalena Jovanovski436
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.600 9.3009.025 37.375
1 2 5 3 2 

2 

Addisyn Bailey201
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.050 9.4009.500 37.275
2 5 3 2 3 

3 

Catherine Hawthorne217
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.150 9.2259.300 36.625
5 4 4 5 4 

4 

Melia Webb245
LaFleur's Largo

7.300 9.575 9.1009.525 35.500
10 3 2 6 5 

5 

Gianna Spence235
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.550 8.7009.000 35.325
4 6 6 7 6 

6 

Brielle Barrett825
North Port 

7.800 8.100 9.4508.925 34.275
9 9 7 1 7 

7 

Izzie D'Alconzo774
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.200 8.375 8.6508.750 33.975
7 8 8 8 8 

8 

Brianna Wyatt157
Suncoast

7.850 8.450 8.4758.550 33.325
8 7 9 10 9 

9 

Audrey Hayde324
Golden City

8.350 0.000 8.5007.875 24.725
6 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 g5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giselle Spence236
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.100 9.3009.375 36.925
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kenadie Weisler846
North Port 

8.350 9.000 9.2509.250 35.850
4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Meghan Tucker241
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.550 9.1009.725 35.675
5 3 1 3 3 

3 

Sarah Figueroa315
Golden City

8.550 8.525 8.7509.000 34.825
3 4 4 5 4 

4 

Whitney Gledden176
Balcony

9.200 7.150 8.9008.350 33.600
1 8 6T 4 5 

5 

Aliyanna Rodriguez519
Golden City

8.150 8.500 8.2758.150 33.075
6 5 8T 6 6 

6 

Callie Brunson828
North Port 

7.350 8.100 8.2508.750 32.450
8 6 5 7 7 

7 

Channing Douglas172
Balcony

6.650 7.900 8.2008.150 30.900
10 7 8T 8 8 

8 

Brittany Miller185
Balcony

7.400 0.000 7.5508.350 23.300
7 9T 6T 9 9 

9 

Pilar Borunda502
Golden City

6.750 0.000 7.3007.650 21.700
9 9T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo L 113.125 28.050 27.875 29.075 28.125
11 1 1

2 Golden City L 105.625 25.800 26.300 27.050 26.475
33 2 2

3 Balcony L 102.925 26.150 24.275 25.800 26.700
22 3 3
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 114.600 28.350 28.925 29.250 28.075
11 1 1

2 North Port S 104.675 24.800 25.250 26.925 27.700
22 2 2

3 Suncoast S 99.075 23.850 25.100 24.700 25.425
33 3 3
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